H Kod Meno skolyMeno

PresSovsky kraj

Humenné

1. 65ZCC**** Z3kladna sl Dalibor
2. 8ASJ7**** Zakladna st Jakub
3. 8TGD5***> Zakladna st Jakub
4, XBZYN***4173kladnd Sl Zuzana
5. JPSGM**** 73akladna Sl Adrian
6. 73EBC**** Zakladna sl Tomas
7. 8RXY6**** Z3kladna st Jan

8. NJFF7**** Zakladna Sl Tobias
9. 9ASRJ**** Zakladna st Pavol
10. GNE37***:Zakladna sl Tomas
11. G5MAY*** Zakladna st Martin
12. 635HP****Z3kladna st Lukas
13. MXY9F***: 7akladna sl William
14. CS2B9**** 73kladna sl Marek
15. P99)8**** 73akladna Sl Peter
16. RSZ5M***: Zakladna sl Rebecca
17. 2P8N9***4173kladna Sl Tobias
18. PFOTT**** Zakladna SIN.

19. ECPXS**** 7akladna sl Sofia
20. H7827****7akladna Sl Jozef
21. INPS3**** 73kladna sl M.

22. JIDRY****: 73kladnd Sl Natalia
23. 6FA7Z**** Zakladna st Samuel
24, E7KFS**** Zakladna sl Juraj
25. 6KXZY**** Zakladna sl Martin
26. L6BIK**** Zakladna st L.

27. B6SHI**** 7akladna sl Nela
28. 956NN***:73kladna st Klara
29. 55966**** Zakladna st Nina
30. 7SCAP****Z3kladna st M.

w
=

7DEK6****Z3kladna Sl Ema

Priezvisko Trvanie
Geografickd olympiada, kategéria G, okresné kolo

Bezeg
Slivka
Sepela
Dereninovz
Kubaliak
Gerda
Rusinko
Max
Soloninka
Zolna
Stehlik
Blaha
Krajnik
Benej
Terkos
Frandofero
Chmura

S.
Rosikova
Skoupil

B.
Rovnakova
Cirkes
Porvaznik
Niznik

C.
Puskarova
Sabolova
Klicova

P.
Mackova

65:04:00
56:20:00
68:14:00
81:18:00
57:24:00
44:34:00
68:56:00
84:10:00
40:55:00
81:27:00
49:44:00
66:24:00
81:26:00
66:06:00
50:46:00
68:00:00
46:51:00
49:31:00
59:10:00
38:16:00
86:03:00
87:47:00
55:17:00
76:35:00
49:30:00
89:16:00
73:43:00
79:51:00
79:42:00
77:34:00
79:42:00

Uspedny riesitel

95 ano
94 ano
94 ano
94 ano
93 ano
92 ano
92 ano
92 ano
91 ano
91 ano
90 ano
90 ano
89 ano
88 ano
87 ano
87 ano
86 ano
83 ano
83 ano
82 ano
80 ano
80 ano
78 ano
77 ano
75 ano
73 ano
64 nie
63 nie
62 nie
61 nie
60 nie



